
NORTH ZULCH 2021 LADY BULLDOG VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Date Day Team Place JV Varsity

Aug. 6 Friday Scrimmage Teague  2:00pm 3:00pm

Aug. 10 Tuesday Franklin Home 5:00pm 6:00pm

Aug. 12 & 14 Thurs/Sat Franklin Tournament Franklin ~ TBA

Aug. 13 Friday Latexo Home 4:00pm 5:00pm

Aug. 17 Tuesday Open ~ ~ ~

Aug. 19 & 21 Thurs/Sat Fayetteville Tournament Fayetteville ~ TBA

Aug. 20 Friday Round Top-Carmine RTC 4:00pm 5:00pm

Aug. 24 Tuesday Groesbeck Groesbeck 5:00pm 6:00pm

Aug. 26 & 28 Thurs/Sat Anderserson-Shiro Tournament Anderson ~ TBA

Aug. 28 Saturday Groveton Touranment (JV) Groveton TBA ~

Aug. 31 Tuesday Allen Academy Bryan ~ 6:00pm

Sept. 3 Friday Buffalo Buffalo 5:30pm 4:30pm

Sept. 7 Tuesday Grapeland Grapeland 5:00pm 6:00pm

Sept. 10 Friday Normangee* Normangee 5:30pm 4:30pm

Sept. 14 Tuesday Iola* Home 5:00pm 6:00pm

Sept. 17 Friday Leon* Leon 5:30pm 4:30pm

Sept. 21 Tuesday Calvert* Calvert 5:00pm 6:00pm

Sept. 24 Friday Centerville* Centerville 5:30pm 4:30pm

Sept. 28 Tuesday Mumford* Mumford 5:00pm 6:00pm

Oct. 1 Friday Hearne** Home 5:00pm 4:00pm

Oct. 5 Tuesday Normangee* Home 5:00pm 6:00pm

Oct. 8 Friday Iola* Iola 5:00pm 4:00pm

Oct. 12 Tuesday Leon* Home 5:00pm 6:00pm

Oct. 15 Friday Calvert* Home 5:30pm 4:30pm

Oct. 19 Tuesday Centerville*** Home 5:00pm 6:00pm

Oct. 22 Friday Mumford* Home 5:30pm 4:30pm

Oct. 26 Tuesday Hearne* Hearne 5:00pm 6:00pm

Nov. 1-2 Bi-District TBA ~ TBA

Nov. 4-6 Area TBA ~ TBA

Nov. 8-10 Regional Quarterfinals TBA ~ TBA

Nov. 12-13 Regional Tournament TBA ~ TBA

Nov. 17-20 State Tournament Garland, TX ~ TBA

Head Coach: Melissa Padgett Email: mpadgett@nzisd.org

Assistant Coach: Brad Wallin

Athletic Director: Clay Todd * District Match

Principal: Janie Pope ** Pink Out Match

Superintendent: Alan Andrus *** Senior Night


